
FEATURES

FINISH

MATERIAL

WORKING VOLTAGE

Black, White, Silver, Gold

Aluminum 6063-T5

220-240V AC / 110-277V AC

38W, 50W, 63W, 75W, 88W, 113W, 135W, 150W, 180W, 

200W, 225W, 250W, 300W, 350W, 400W, 450W, 500W, 600W

RADIANCE ANGLE

LAMP LIFE

MOUNTING

CONNECTION

120°

L80 B50, 100, 000 hours

Pendant, Surface

Indoor rated connections
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37

60

OSRAM/NICHIA/CREE/SEOUL/CITIZEN
LED Quality

240 VOLT
Working Voltagev

63W
Rated powerW

RDC-C Series

IP20

RDC-C

RADIANCE-C

YYZ Radiance is a custom curved or straight shaped luminaire with aluminum body powder coated in 

required RAL. The dramatic circular/ linear/ custom shaped profile incorporates direct and indirect lighting 

which enhances the interior environment and creates an elegant effect within the space. PMMA opal diffuser 

provides a seamless lighting over the entire length of the fixture. Application areas includes Office spaces, 

breakout spaces, etc.

DIMENSIONS Ø1120 x W 37 x H 60mm

OPERATION TEMP -20° C   -  +40° C

CONTROL On/Off, 1-10V, Dali

ELECTRICAL DATA

SUPPLY VOLTAGE

COLORS

220-240VAC

2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 6500K, RGB, RGBW

CRI 80, 90

LUMEN 75lm/W

DIMENSIONS

RATED POWER

& DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT VOLTAGE

240 - 240VAC

FINISHCONTROL

BK    SW --

--

--

-

BlackOn/Off

WHDA

SLAN

GO

WhiteDali

Silver1-10V

Gold

CUSTOMCRI

xx80 - 80

90 - 90

COLOR TEMPEARTURE 

(CT30)

(CT27) 2700K

3000K

4000K

6500K

RGB
RGBW

(CT40)

(CT65)

(RGB)
(RGBW)

WATTAGE

RDC-C 38

50

63

75

88

113

135

150

180

200

225

250

300

350

400

450

500

600

38W ( Ø480)

50W ( Ø640)

63W ( Ø800)

75W ( Ø960)

88W (Ø1120) 

113W ( Ø1440) 

135W ( Ø1720) 

150W ( Ø1910)

180W ( Ø230)

200W ( Ø2550)

225W ( Ø2870) 

250W ( Ø3190) 

300W ( Ø3820)

350W ( Ø4460) 

400W ( Ø5100) 

450W ( Ø5730) 

500W ( Ø6370)

600W ( Ø7640)

Sample: RDC-C  -  38  -  CT27  -  240  -  SW - BK - 80 - XX

ORDERING LOGIC

Mono,

RGB &

RGBW


